New Event
G. P. KW VIVA

-

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos 17-09-2016 09:21 . . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 57.117 +5.498 10:00:33.057 9 55.507 - 10:01:48.971
(4) Mauro Fonseca 10 51.619 \ - 10:01:24.676
1 55.520 +6.415 9:52:54.135 11 52.639 +1.020 10:02:17.315 (23) Hugo Matos
51.003 +1.898 9:53:45.138 1 1:28.371 +31.457 9:53:30.563
3 50.735 +1.630 9:54:35.873 (12) Vasco Carvalho 2 1:04.855 +7.941 9:54:35.418
4 50.060 +0.955 9:55:25.933 1 58.676 +6.832 9:52:19.432 3 1:02.581 +5.667 9:55:37.999
5 50.072 +0.967 9:56:16.005 2 55.517 +3.673 9:53:14.949 4 56.954 +0.040 9:56:34.953
6 49.105 | - 9:57:05.110 3 52.168 +0.324 9:54:07.117 5 1:00.475 +3.561 9:57:35.428
7 49.714 +0.609 9:57:54.824 4 55.182 +3.338 9:55:02.299 6 57.775 +0.861 9:58:33.203
8 49.507 +0.402 9:58:44.331 5 52.435 +0.591 9:55:54.734 7 1:00.546 +3.632 9:59:33.749
9 49.396 +0.291 9:59:33.727 6 52.141 +0.297 9:56:46.875 8 1:01.704 +4.790 10:00:35.453
10 49.996 +0.891 10:00:23.723 7 52.329 +0.485 9:57:39.204 9 56.914 - 10:01:32.367
11 50.523 +1.418 10:01:14.246 8 52.770 +0.926 9:58:31.974
12 49.322 +0.217 10:02:03.568 9 52.725 +0.881 9:59:24.699 (18) Joao Povoa
10 54.540 +2.696 10:00:19.239 1 1:13.181 +16.241 9:52:53.700
(25) Paulo Gongalves 1 51.844 - 10:01:11.083 2 1:04.488 +7.548 9:53:58.188
1 59.603 +9.919 9:52:42.427 12 52.802 +0.958 10:02:03.885 3 1:07.040 +10.100 9:55:05.228
2 54.788 +5.104 9:53:37.215 4 1:05.017 +8.077 9:56:10.245
3 53.275 +3.591 9:54:30.490 (6) Henrique Arrifara 5 1:02.498 +5.558 9:57:12.743
4 50.313 +0.629 9:55:20.803 1 1:02.060 +9.953 9:52:20.962 6 1:01.398 +4.458 9:58:14.141
5 52.748 +3.064 9:56:13.551 2 1:03.617 +11.510 9:53:24.579 7 1:01.232 +4.292 9:59:15.373
6 53.793 +4.109 9:57:07.344 3 57.363 +5.256 9:54:21.942 8 1:01.327 +4.387 10:00:16.700
7 50.474 +0.790 9:57:57.818 4 55.380 +3.273 9:55:17.322 9 57.254 +0.314 10:01:13.954
8 51.077 +1.393 9:58:48.895 5 54.753 +2.646 9:56:12.075 10 56.940 - 10:02:10.894
9 50.026 +0.342 9:59:38.921 6 57.214 +5.107 9:57:09.289
10 51.526 +1.842 10:00:30.447 7 54.141 +2.034 9:58:03.430 (1) Miguel Silva
11 51.960 +2.276 10:01:22.407 8 52.107 - 9:58:55.537 1 1:33.597 +36.313 9:53:31.830
12 49.684 - 10:02:12.091 9 53.968 +1.861 9:59:49.505 2 1:13.026 +15.742 9:54:44.856
10 52.415 +0.308 10:00:41.920 3 1:09.017 +11.733 9:55:53.873
(19) Ricardo Oliveira 1 53.069 +0.962 10:01:34.989 4 1:08.622 +11.338 9:57:02.495
1 57.761 +6.661 9:52:15.286 5 1:02.556 +5.272 9:58:05.051
2 56.232 +5.132 9:53:11.518 (14) Pedro Reis 6 1:01.894 +4.610 9:59:06.945
3 54.658 +3.558 9:54:06.176 1 59.429 +5.987 9:52:16.565 7 1:01.325 +4.041 10:00:08.270
4 57.474 +6.374 9:55:03.650 2 1:00.368 +6.926 9:53:16.933 8 1:00.349 +3.065 10:01:08.619
5 53.105 +2.005 9:55:56.755 3 54.626 +1.184 9:54:11.559 9 57.284 - 10:02:05.903
6 55.167 +4.067 9:56:51.922 4 56.166 +2.724 9:55:07.725
7 53.572 +2.472 9:57:45.494 5 55.973 +2.531 9:56:03.698 (17) Hugo Girao
8 52.698 +1.598 9:58:38.192 6 55.013 +1.571 9:56:58.711 1 1:17.795 +20.174 9:52:47.941
9 52.922 +1.822 9:59:31.114 7 53.442 - 9:57:52.153 2 1:07.816 +10.195 9:53:55.757
10 51.245 +0.145 10:00:22.359 8 1:02.745 +9.303 9:58:54.898 3 1:08.857 +11.236 9:55:04.614
11 52.447 +1.347 10:01:14.806 9 54.523 +1.081 9:59:49.421 4 1:04.733 +7.112 9:56:09.347
12 51.100 - 10:02:05.906 10 53.446 +0.004 10:00:42.867 5 1:02.895 +5.274 9:57:12.242
11 55.653 +2.211 10:01:38.520 6 1:00.393 +2.772 9:58:12.635
(7) Jorge Cardoso 7 58.433 +0.812 9:59:11.068
1 1:00.396 +9.064 9:52:15.087 (8) Luis Pires 8 57.621 - 10:00:08.689
2 1:01.475 +10.143 9:53:16.562 1 1:13.966 +19.550 9:52:48.015 9 1:00.395 +2.774 10:01:09.084
3 53.437 +2.105 9:54:09.999 2 59.790 +5.374 9:53:47.805 10 59.340 +1.719 10:02:08.424
4 56.579 +5.247 9:55:06.578 3 56.939 +2.523 9:54:44.744
5 53.323 +1.991 9:55:59.901 4 56.705 +2.289 9:55:41.449 (15) Nando Coelho
6 53.849 +2.517 9:56:53.750 5 54.416 - 9:56:35.865 1 1:26.095 +27.333 9:53:32.431
7 52.814 +1.482 9:57:46.564 6 1:05.869 +11.453 9:57:41.734 2 1:12.155 +13.393 9:54:44.586
8 52.735 +1.403 9:58:39.299 7 54.900 +0.484 9:58:36.634 3 1:08.730 +9.968 9:55:53.316
9 52.377 +1.045 9:59:31.676 8 56.822 +2.406 9:59:33.456 4 1:33.781 +35.019 9:57:27.097
10 52.259 +0.927 10:00:23.935 9 54.806 +0.390 10:00:28.262 5 1:23.267 +24.505 9:58:50.364
11 51.332 - 10:01:15.267 10 58.290 +3.874 10:01:26.552 6 1:01.151 +2.389 9:59:51.515
12 56.107 +4.775 10:02:11.374 1 56.890 +2.474 10:02:23.442 7 1:01.701 +2.939 10:00:53.216
8 58762 - 10:01:51.978
(31) Joao dos Santos (16) Oksana Sitoi
1 1:19.705 +28.086 9:53:00.111 1 1:04.762 +9.255 9:53:04.782 (20) Dora Ferreira
2 1:01.560 +9.941 9:54:01.671 2 1:00.023 +4.516 9:54:04.805 1 1:27.246 +28.257 9:53:21.113
3 55.865 +4.246 9:54:57.536 3 1:10.002 +14.495 9:55:14.807 2 1:11.326 +12.337 9:54:32.439
4 53.025 +1.406 9:55:50.561 4 56.881 +1.374 9:56:11.688 3 1:06.169 +7.180 9:55:38.608
5 56.524 +4.905 9:56:47.085 5 57.072 +1.565 9:57:08.760 4 1:04.570 +5.581 9:56:43.178
6 58.980 +7.361 9:57:46.065 6 59.712 +4.205 9:58:08.472 5 1:03.733 +4.744 9:57:46.911
7 54.628 +3.009 9:58:40.693 7 1:07.882 +12.375 9:59:16.354 6 1:02.343 +3.354 9:58:49.254
8 55.247 +3.628 9:59:35.940 8 1:37.110 +41.603 10:00:53.464 7 1:04.458 +5.469 9:59:53.712
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New Event

G. P. KW VIVA Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 17-09-2016 09:21 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
8 1:00.501 +1.512 10:00:54.213
9 58.989 - 10:01:53.202 (2) Ines Correia
1 1:43.569 +30.997 9:53:36.568
(13) Augusto Sousa 2 1:26.224 +13.652 9:55:02.792
1 1:35.944 +36.778 9:53:20.290 3 1:17.535 +4.963 9:56:20.327
2 1:13.549 +14.383 9:54:33.839 4 1:15.355 +2.783 9:57:35.682
3 1:08.393 +9.227 9:55:42.232 5 1:12.572 - 9:58:48.254
4 1:05.072 +5.906 9:56:47.304 6 1:16.052 +3.480 10:00:04.306
5 1:03.428 +4.262 9:57:50.732 7 1:13.745 +1.173 10:01:18.051
6 1:03.092 +3.926 9:58:53.824 8 1:14.991 +2.419 10:02:33.042
7 1:20.097 +20.931 10:00:13.921
8 1:04.271 +5.105 10:01:18.192 (3) Milla Caravalho
9 59.166 - 10:02:17.358 1 2:04.831 +47.963 9:53:31.123
2 1:30.790 +13.922 9:55:01.913
(29) Luis Alves 3 1:28.407 +11.539 9:56:30.320
1 1:23.805 +24.262 9:52:57.034 4 1:26.584 +9.716 9:57:56.904
2 1:06.948 +7.405 9:54:03.982 5 1:20.962 +4.094 9:59:17.866
3 2:09.543  +1:10.000 9:56:13.525 6 1:17.668 +0.800 10:00:35.534
4 1:04.289 +4.746 9:57:17.814 7 _ 1:16.868 | - 10:01:52.402
5 1:01.100 +1.557 9:58:18.914
6 1:01.779 +2.236 9:59:20.693
7 1:04.093 +4.550 10:00:24.786
8 1:00.279 +0.736 10:01:25.065
9 59.543 - 10:02:24.608
(26) Barbara Patricia
1 1:23.876 +23.835 9:52:58.796
2 1:10.048 +10.007 9:54:08.844
3 1:08.081 +8.040 9:55:16.925
4 1:06.661 +6.620 9:56:23.586
5 1:04.589 +4.548 9:57:28.175
6 1:04.468 +4.427 9:58:32.643
7 1:00.493 +0.452 9:59:33.136
8 1:00.041 - 10:00:33.177
9 1:03.504 +3.463 10:01:36.681
(32) Fabio Leixo
1 1:14.659 +13.851 9:52:40.829
2 1:06.823 +6.015 9:53:47.652
3 1:04.935 +4.127 9:54:52.587
4 1:04.990 +4.182 9:55:57.577
5 1:07.521 +6.713 9:57:05.098
6 1:02.085 +1.277 9:58:07.183
7 1:07.946 +7.138 9:59:15.129
8 1:04.432 +3.624 10:00:19.561
9 1:02.764 +1.956 10:01:22.325
10 1:00.808 - 10:02:23.133
(28) Paula Carvalho
1 1:41.173 +34.729 9:53:37.331
2 1:26.444 +20.000 9:55:03.775
3 1:19.490 +13.046 9:56:23.265
4 1:13.893 +7.449 9:57:37.158
5 1:41.143 +34.699 9:59:18.301
6 1:06.444 - 10:00:24.745
7 1:09.694 +3.250 10:01:34.439
(11) Francisco Barros
1 1:46.365 +38.610 9:53:25.100
2 1:19.323 +11.568 9:54:44.423
3 1:12.423 +4.668 9:55:56.846
4 1:11.794 +4.039 9:57:08.640
5 1:07.755 | - 9:58:16.395
6 1:08.672 +0.917 9:59:25.067
7 1:11.029 +3.274 10:00:36.096
8 1:11.865 +4.110 10:01:47.961
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